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             Number of Civil Cases in 2000-2009

　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　Received
Court Year Total Old New Disposed of Pending

2000 4,475,605 862,961 3,612,644 3,617,914 857,691
2001 4,552,180 857,691 3,694,489 3,687,084 865,096
2002 4,801,645 865,096 3,936,549 3,897,567 904,078
2003 5,108,294 904,078 4,204,216 4,231,180 877,114

All Courts 2004 4,749,750 877,114 3,872,636 3,964,974 784,776
2005 4,215,441 784,776 3,430,665 3,540,304 675,137
2006 4,038,937 675,137 3,363,800 3,382,879 656,058
2007 3,663,094 656,058 3,007,036 3,047,732 615,362
2008 3,633,812 615,362 3,018,450 2,983,201 650,611
2009 3,858,749 650,611 3,208,138 3,153,737 705,011
2000 8,419 1,943 6,476 6,179 2,240
2001 8,687 2,240 6,447 6,217 2,470
2002 9,286 2,470 6,816 6,982 2,304
2003 9,158 2,304 6,854 6,742 2,416

Supreme 2004 9,535 2,416 7,119 7,578 1,957
Court 2005 9,224 1,957 7,267 7,363 1,861

2006 9,041 1,861 7,180 7,498 1,543
2007 8,194 1,543 6,651 6,790 1,404
2008 8,208 1,404 6,804 6,601 1,607
2009 8,534 1,607 6,927 6,912 1,622
2000 51,791 14,516 37,275 38,022 13,769
2001 51,132 13,769 37,363 37,247 13,885
2002 52,720 13,885 38,835 39,065 13,655
2003 51,255 13,655 37,600 38,679 12,576

High Courts 2004 50,569 12,576 37,993 38,429 12,140
2005 51,185 12,140 39,045 39,451 11,734
2006 48,143 11,734 36,409 36,933 11,210
2007 46,073 11,210 34,863 34,776 11,297
2008 47,301 11,297 36,004 36,136 11,165
2009 47,692 11,165 36,527 35,780 11,912
2000 1,795,860 634,362 1,161,498 1,193,703 602,157
2001 1,784,309 602,157 1,182,152 1,183,843 600,466
2002 1,902,404 600,466 1,301,938 1,291,952 610,452
2003 1,965,413 610,452 1,354,961 1,391,491 573,922

District 2004 1,807,214 573,922 1,233,292 1,285,564 521,650
Courts 2005 1,476,425 521,650 954,775 1,064,387 412,038

2006 1,323,044 412,038 911,006 944,269 378,775
2007 1,187,557 378,775 808,782 830,402 357,155
2008 1,180,100 357,155 822,945 801,861 378,239
2009 1,225,379 378,239 847,140 830,806 394,572
2000 633,589 72,654 560,935 555,455 78,134
2001 674,612 78,134 596,478 593,819 80,793
2002 718,988 80,793 638,195 633,200 85,788
2003 769,504 85,788 683,716 679,338 90,166

Family 2004 789,719 90,166 699,553 695,089 94,630
Courts 2005 812,399 94,630 717,769 713,135 99,264

2006 841,925 99,264 742,661 743,555 98,370
2007 849,869 98,370 751,499 748,561 101,308
2008 867,321 101,308 766,013 763,710 103,611
2009 903,183 103,611 799,572 796,733 106,450
2000 1,985,946 139,486 1,846,460 1,824,555 161,391
2001 2,033,440 161,391 1,872,049 1,865,958 167,482
2002 2,118,247 167,482 1,950,765 1,926,368 191,879
2003 2,312,964 191,879 2,121,085 2,114,930 198,034

Summary 2004 2,092,713 198,034 1,894,679 1,938,314 154,399
Courts 2005 1,866,208 154,399 1,711,809 1,715,968 150,240

2006 1,816,784 150,240 1,666,544 1,650,624 166,160
2007 1,571,401 166,160 1,405,241 1,427,203 144,198
2008 1,530,882 144,198 1,386,684 1,374,893 155,989
2009 1,673,961 155,989 1,517,972 1,483,506 190,455
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